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A.01
 nazwa rysunku:

Parter

ul. Legnicka 55/10 
54-203 Wrocław 
POLAND

 projektant:

KLEMENTYNA KOPCZYŃSKA 
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T: 606 355 221
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A-A A-A

07 SALON
A: 20,1 m2

08 KUCHNIA + JADALNIA
A: 14,5 m2

04 ŁAZIENKA
A: 7,3 m2

02 KOMUNIKACJA
A: 10,2 m2

03 POKÓJ
A: 7,5 m2

01 WEJŚCIE
A: 8,8 m2

05 TARAS
A: 22,3 m2

06 TARAS
A: 20,2 m2

Zestawienie pomieszczeń

Kondygnacja

Poziom 0

Poziom +1

Nr 

02

03

04

07

08

10

11

13

14

Nazwa pomieszczenia

KOMUNIKACJA

POKÓJ

ŁAZIENKA

SALON

KUCHNIA + JADALNIA

KOMUNIKACJA

SYPIALNIA

ŁAZIENKA

SYPIALNIA

Powierzchnia

10,2

7,5

7,3

20,1

14,5

59,6 m²

9,0

8,6

2,3

9,1

29,0 m²
88,6 m²

SCHEMAT IDEOWY BUDOWY DOMÓW MODUŁOWYCH 
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A.02
 nazwa rysunku:

Piętro

ul. Legnicka 55/10 
54-203 Wrocław 
POLAND

 projektant:

KLEMENTYNA KOPCZYŃSKA 
KŁOPOCKA

T: 606 355 221
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10 KOMUNIKACJA
A: 9 m2

11 SYPIALNIA
A: 8,6 m2

13 ŁAZIENKA
A: 2,3 m2

14 SYPIALNIA
A: 9,1 m2
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22,0

A-A A-A

37
2

12
26

2
90

10
35

4

168 12 308

Zestawienie pomieszczeń

Kondygnacja

Poziom 0

Poziom +1

Nr 

02

03

04

07

08

10

11

13

14

Nazwa pomieszczenia

KOMUNIKACJA

POKÓJ

ŁAZIENKA

SALON

KUCHNIA + JADALNIA

KOMUNIKACJA

SYPIALNIA

ŁAZIENKA

SYPIALNIA

Powierzchnia

10,2

7,5

7,3

20,1

14,5

59,6 m²

9,0

8,6

2,3

9,1

29,0 m²
88,6 m²

SCHEMAT IDEOWY BUDOWY DOMÓW MODUŁOWYCH 
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A.03
 nazwa rysunku:

Przekrój

ul. Legnicka 55/10 
54-203 Wrocław 
POLAND

 projektant:
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T: 606 355 221
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